愛得電子股份有限公司 大功率散熱電容規格書
成品成品成品成品號號號號:CCC-300-S 系列系列系列系列 版次版次版次版次：：：：0 日期日期日期日期：：：：2013/02/18 頁次頁次頁次頁次: 1of 7
AID ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
制制制制 訂訂訂訂 者者者者 版本版本版本版本 制訂日期制訂日期制訂日期制訂日期 修修修修     訂訂訂訂     說說說說     明明明明
郭秀真郭秀真郭秀真郭秀真 0
2013/01/18
首次發行
核核核核      准准准准 審審審審      核核核核 制制制制      訂訂訂訂

D.F：wthin the spcification
Vms×√2VDC For 3~5
Times discharge.
12 Epoxy resin filled Epoxy resin can not to overflow
the bottom of plastic case.
By vernier measurement
8. MARKING
a. w.v.
b. Capacitance
c. Capacitance tolerance
d. Trading mark
9. Terminal configuration & Dimension
CAPACITANCE DIMENSION(Tolerance+ 1.0mm)
PART NO. VOLTAGE
SYMBOL MF W W1 W2 T H H1 H2 C
CCC104K3D00 2000 104 0.1 80.0 62.0 31.0 36.0 80.0 62.0 31.0 10.0
CCC204K3D00 2000 204 0.2 80.0 62.0 31.0 36.0 80.0 62.0 31.0 10.0
CCC334K3D00 2000 334 0.33 80.0 62.0 31.0 36.0 80.0 62.0 31.0 10.0
CCC664K3D00 2000 664 0.66 80.0 62.0 31.0 36.0 80.0 62.0 31.0 10.0
CCC105K3C00 1600 105 1.0 80.0 62.0 31.0 36.0 80.0 62.0 31.0 10.0
CCC125K3C00 1600 125 1.2 80.0 62.0 31.0 36.0 80.0 62.0 31.0 10.0
CCC135K3C00 1600 135 1.3 80.0 62.0 31.0 36.0 80.0 62.0 31.0 10.0
愛得電子股份有限公司 大功率散熱電容規格書
成品成品成品成品號號號號:CCC-300-S 系列系列系列系列 版次版次版次版次：：：：0 日期日期日期日期：：：：2013/02/18 頁次頁次頁次頁次: 5of 7
AID ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
CCC185K3C00 1600 185 1.8 80.0 62.0 31.0 36.0 80.0 62.0 31.0 10.0
CCC255K3C00 1600 255 2.5 80.0 62.0 31.0 36.0 80.0 62.0 31.0 10.0
CCC305K3C00 1600 305 3.0 80.0 62.0 31.0 36.0 80.0 62.0 31.0 10.0
CCC475K3C00 1600 475 4.7 80.0 62.0 31.0 36.0 80.0 62.0 31.0 10.0
CCC505K3C00 1600 505 5.0 80.0 62.0 31.0 36.0 80.0 62.0 31.0 10.0
CCC106K3A00 1000 106 10.0 80.0 63.0 31.0 41.0 80.0 63.0 31.0 10.0
CCC206K3A00 1000 206 20.0 80.0 63.0 31.0 58.0 80.0 63.0 31.0 10.0
CCC-300-S
Conduction-Cooled Capacitor
愛得電子股份有限公司 大功率散熱電容規格書
成品成品成品成品號號號號:CCC-300-S 系列系列系列系列 版次版次版次版次：：：：0 日期日期日期日期：：：：2013/02/18 頁次頁次頁次頁次: 6of 7